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Date Topic Presentor Moderator 

Wednesday, March 01, 2017 Journal club Dr.Naveen Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Thursday, March 02, 2017 Clinical discussion Dr.Niranjani Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Friday, March 03, 2017 Anatomy of lens Dr.Maria Dr.Kamran 

Monday, March 06, 2017 Clinical discussion Dr.Ishwarya Dr.Syed 

Tuesday, March 07, 2017 Physiology of lens Dr.Sharubanaa Dr.Rubina Huda 

Wednesday, March 08, 2017 Cataract classification  
Dr.Kumara 
Nandha Dr.Vimala 

Thursday, March 09, 2017 Journal club Dr.Gayathiri Dr.Geetha 

Friday, March 10, 2017 Clinical discussion Dr.Nivedhitha Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Monday, March 13, 2017 
Cataract surgery 

assessment Dr.Naveen Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 Macular function tests Dr.Niranjani Dr.Kamran 

Wednesday, March 15, 2017 Clinical discussion Dr.Maria Dr.Syed 

Thursday, March 16, 2017 ECCE & SICS Dr.Ishwarya Dr.Rubina Huda 

Friday, March 17, 2017 Phacoemulsification Dr.Sharubanaa Dr.Vimala 

Monday, March 20, 2017 Clinical discussion 
Dr.Kumara 
Nandha Dr.Geetha 

Tuesday, March 21, 2017 
Complications of cataract 

surgery Dr.Gayathiri Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Wednesday, March 22, 2017 Clinical discussion Dr.Nivedhitha Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

Thursday, March 23, 2017 
Intraocular lenses types & 

Newer IOLs Dr.Naveen Dr.Kamran 

Friday, March 24, 2017 Traumatic cataract Dr.Niranjani Dr.Syed 

Monday, March 27, 2017 Journal club Dr.Maria Dr.Rubina Huda 

Tuesday, March 28, 2017 Complicated cataract Dr.Ishwarya Dr.Vimala 

Wednesday, March 29, 2017 Clinical discussion Dr.Sharubanaa Dr.Geetha 

Thursday, March 30, 2017 Secondary cataract 
Dr.Kumara 
Nandha Prof. Dr.S.V.SwamyRaj 

Friday, March 31, 2017 Phakic IOL Dr.Gayathiri Prof Dr.S.Gnaneswaran 

    

    


